
Kentucky Department of Education 
Office of Career and Technical Education 

  TRACK Partners 
 
Welding 
KY Pipe Trades 
Nick Brown 
502-778-3380 
nbrown@lu502school.com  
https://www.lu502.com/index  
 
 
 
Welding 
KY Pipe Trades 
Mike Lester 
859-252-8337 
mlester@local452.com  
https://www.plumbersandpipefitters452.com/  
 
 
 
Welding 
KY Pipe Trades 
Jacob Puckett 
270-683-1587 
jpuckett@uanet.org  
 
 
 
Welding 
KY Pipe Trades 
Eric Defew 
270-898-7381 
lu184tc@uanet.org  
 
 
 
Welding 
KY Pipe Trades 
Gavin Tussey 
606-325-2544 
gavin.tussey@local248.com  
https://local248.com/  
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Kentucky Department of Education 
Office of Career and Technical Education 

  TRACK Partners 
Welding 
KY Pipe Trades 
Matt Taylor 
513-671-5282 
matt@jatc392.com  
https://www.local392.com/  
 
 
 
Welding 
Ironworkers 
Ryan Terry 
502-550-2934 
ryan.terry.iw70@gmail.com  
https://www.ironworkerslocal70.com/  
 
 
 
Welding 
Ironworkers 
Rob Barker 
859-586-2100 Ext 130 
iw44jac@gmail.com  
https://ironworkers44.com/  
 
 
 
Welding 
Ironworkers 
Nathan Ruggles 
270-442-2722 
appac782@hotmail.com  
http://ironworkers782.org/  
 
 
 
Welding 
IKORCC Millwrights Union 
Hope Harp 
502-889-1677 
hharp@ikorccjatf.org  
www.cmwcarpenters.com  
 
 
 

mailto:matt@jatc392.com
https://www.local392.com/
mailto:ryan.terry.iw70@gmail.com
https://www.ironworkerslocal70.com/
mailto:iw44jac@gmail.com
https://ironworkers44.com/
mailto:appac782@hotmail.com
http://ironworkers782.org/
mailto:hharp@ikorccjatf.org
http://www.cmwcarpenters.com/


Kentucky Department of Education 
Office of Career and Technical Education 

  TRACK Partners 
Welding 
Sheetmetal Workers 
Mike Hughes 
502-245-2412 
mhughes@smw110training.com  
https://smart110.org/  
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